
MT. TABOR ELEMENTARY
STUDENT SUPPORT

SERVICES
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Committed to removing barriers to learning and to promote

the total well-being of students.

V I S I T  O U R  W E B S I T E  A T
H T T P S : / / M T T A B O R . N A F C S . K 1 2 . I N . U S /

P H O N E :  8 1 2 - 5 4 2 - 5 5 0 7



VISION AND PURPOSE
N E W  A L B A N Y  F L O Y D  C O U N T Y  S C H O O L S  O F F E R S  A  F R E E ,

A P P R O P R I A T E ,  P U B L I C  E D U C A T I O N  F O R  A L L  S T U D E N T S  I N  T H E
L E A S T  R E S T R I C T I V E  E N V I R O N M E N T .  

Mt. Tabor Elementary provides a full continuum of

special education services for our students. Special

education includes specially-designed instruction to

meet a student’s unique educational needs and related

services to support a student’s educational program. 

The services range from support for students placed in

general education classroom settings to separate-

classroom specialized programs for students whose

educational needs require more intensive services and

support. 



CONTINUUM OF SERVICES
M T .  T A B O R  E L E M E N T A R Y

Special education services and supports being

provided in the general education classroom

(sometimes referred to as “inclusion”) 

General education classroom placement supported

by services and assistance that are provided outside

the general education classroom (often called

“resource services”) 

Separate classrooms that provide instruction in

functional academics, life skills and basic skills, or

address behavioral challenges (this placement may

or may not be in addition to the student’s

participation in one or more general education

settings or classes)



OUR TEAM
M T .  T A B O R  E L E M E N T A R Y

Special Education Facilitator:

Carolyn Huffman (cahuffman@nafcs.org) 

Mild Intervention Teachers: 

K-2nd: Stephanie Smith (sksmith@nafcs.org)

3rd: Jaclyn Harper (jharper@nafcs.org)

4th: Colleen McGuirk (cmcuirk@nafcs.org) 

MO/MD Teachers: 

K-1: Emily Tingle (etingle@nafcs.org)

2nd: Teresa Ozdogu (tozdogu@nafcs.org)

3rd: Brittany Hamby (bmhamby@nafcs.org)

3rd/4th: Mindy McKnight (mmcknight@nafcs.org)

Intense Intervention Teacher: 

K-4th: Holly Braden (hbraden@nafcs.org) 

Emotional Disaiblity Teachers:

K-2nd: Leanna Wood (lwood@nafcs.org)

3rd-4th: Tresley Land (tland@nafcs.org) 

Deaf/HH Teacher: 

K-4th: Traci Hardy (thardy@nafcs.org)


